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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

pigeons.229 amateurs.4

1 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv HOTTON  214,884 20//BE1010327 21 14:02:17.0  1089,2152197/

2 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 2 20//BE1010303 35 14:02:18.0  1089,1232

3 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 3 19//BE1147758 137 14:02:23.0  1088,6633

4 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 4 19//BE1147911 51 14:06:18.0  1067,4814

5 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 5 18//BE1101289 153 14:06:26.0  1066,7748

6 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 6 19//BE1147862 184 14:06:32.0  1066,2455

7 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 8 18//BE1082379 185 14:06:41.0  1065,4524

DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 7 18//BE1121882 113 14:06:41.0  1065,4524

9 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 9 20//BE1010323 138 14:06:45.0  1065,1004

10 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 10 19//BE1147928 102 14:07:47.0  1059,6729

11 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 11 20//BE1010421 181 14:07:56.0  1058,8896

12 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 12 20//BE1007551 169 14:08:13.0  1057,4133

13 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 13 17//BE1163657 163 14:10:43.0  1044,5629

14 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 14 16//BE1176348 196 14:10:48.0  1044,1399

15 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 15 18//BE1101146 110 14:10:50.0  1043,9709

16 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 16 19//BE1147756 146 14:12:02.0  1037,9198

17 CONSTANT Alain Hv MARCHIN  225,671 20//BE6031593 15 14:22:42.0  1036,614627/

18 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 17 18//BE1101276 192 14:13:53.0  1028,7274

19 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 18 18//BE1101053 136 14:14:00.0  1028,1531

20 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 19 18//BE1101100 189 14:14:32.0  1025,5361

DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 20 16//BE1189253 145 14:14:32.0  1025,5361

22 LIEGEOIS Joseph Hv HAMOIS  207,772 19//BE1029869 1 14:08:07.0  1022,91952/

23 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 21 20//BE1010404 144 14:16:19.0  1016,8815

24 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 22 19//BE1147981 39 14:16:24.0  1016,4806

25 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 23 19//BE1147810 195 14:16:26.0  1016,3204

26 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 24 20//BE1010382 167 14:16:30.0  1016,0000

27 CONSTANT Alain Hv 2 20//BE1011903 7 14:27:10.0  1015,7734

28 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 25 19//001147940 128 14:16:33.0  1015,7599

29 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 26 19//BE1147970 68 14:17:23.0  1011,7743

30 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 27 20//BE1010470 53 14:17:36.0  1010,7432

31 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 28 19//BE1147949 149 14:20:00.0  999,4605

32 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 29 17//BE1163578 166 14:20:15.0  998,2997

33 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 30 19//BE1169593 165 14:20:19.0  997,9906

34 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 31 20//BE1010356 186 14:20:36.0  996,6790

35 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 32 20//BE1010396 191 14:20:37.0  996,6020

36 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 33 18//BE1082378 179 14:20:38.0  996,5250

37 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 34 20//BE1020928 188 14:20:45.0  995,9861

38 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 35 19//BE1147845 135 14:20:49.0  995,6784

39 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 36 19//BE1147923 197 14:21:27.0  992,7651

40 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 37 19//BE1147929 193 14:21:30.0  992,5358

41 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 38 19//BE1147837 134 14:21:31.0  992,4594

42 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 39 17//BE1163442 126 14:21:32.0  992,3830

43 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 40 19//BE1147901 31 14:21:33.0  992,3066

44 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 41 18//BE1101228 116 14:21:36.0  992,0776

45 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 42 19//BE1147851 81 14:21:56.0  990,5532

46 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 43 18//BE1101216 124 14:22:18.0  988,8817

47 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 44 20//BE1011732 15 14:22:19.0  988,8059

48 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 45 18//BE1101093 93 14:22:51.0  986,3851

49 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 46 19//BE1147982 75 14:22:57.0  985,9326

50 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 47 19//BE1147818 74 14:23:00.0  985,7064

DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 48 20//BE1010406 63 14:23:00.0  985,7064

52 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 49 20//BE1010460 150 14:23:01.0  985,6311

53 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 50 19//BE1147859 91 14:23:03.0  985,4804

DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 51 19//BE1169591 96 14:23:03.0  985,4804

55 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 52 17//BE1163435 161 14:23:09.0  985,0287

56 GOEDERT Jean-Pier Hv CINEY  201,562 16//BE1166514 2 14:09:54.0  983,70913/

57 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 53 18//BE1082375 177 14:23:58.0  981,3548

58 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 54 20//BE1010419 5 14:24:10.0  980,4593

DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 55 20//BE1010367 70 14:24:10.0  980,4593

60 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 56 17//BE1163599 118 14:24:14.0  980,1612

61 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 57 20//BE1010517 65 14:27:11.0  967,1473

62 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 58 19//BE1147898 27 14:27:21.0  966,4223

63 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 59 19//BE1147983 156 14:28:22.0  962,0236

64 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 60 19//BE1147850 80 14:28:29.0  961,5214

65 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 61 19//BE1147902 88 14:28:33.0  961,2346

66 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 62 18//BE1101134 147 14:28:55.0  959,6606

67 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 63 18//BE1101262 148 14:29:00.0  959,3036

68 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 64 19//BE1147799 94 14:29:03.0  959,0895

69 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 65 19//BE1147913 64 14:29:40.0  956,4570

70 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 66 20//BE1010318 133 14:29:42.0  956,3151

71 CONSTANT Alain Hv 3 20//BE1011027 16 14:42:33.0  949,9937
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72 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 67 19//BE1147854 79 14:31:12.0  949,9735

73 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 68 19//BE1147775 1 14:31:14.0  949,8335

74 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 69 20//BE1010324 33 14:31:15.0  949,7635

75 CONSTANT Alain Hv 4 20//BE1011655 26 14:42:37.0  949,7272

76 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 70 20//BE1010312 190 14:31:35.0  948,3663

77 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 71 20//BE1010321 38 14:31:39.0  948,0874
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1 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv HOTTON  214,884 20//BE1010327 18 14:02:17.0  1089,2152114/

2 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 2 20//BE1010303 28 14:02:18.0  1089,1232

3 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 3 20//BE1010323 79 14:06:45.0  1065,1004

4 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 4 20//BE1010421 107 14:07:56.0  1058,8896

5 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 5 20//BE1007551 97 14:08:13.0  1057,4133

6 CONSTANT Alain Hv MARCHIN  225,671 20//BE6031593 15 14:22:42.0  1036,614627/

7 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 6 20//BE1010404 84 14:16:19.0  1016,8815

8 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 7 20//BE1010382 95 14:16:30.0  1016,0000

9 CONSTANT Alain Hv 2 20//BE1011903 7 14:27:10.0  1015,7734

10 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 8 20//BE1010470 44 14:17:36.0  1010,7432

11 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 9 20//BE1010356 109 14:20:36.0  996,6790

12 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 10 20//BE1010396 113 14:20:37.0  996,6020

13 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 11 20//BE1020928 111 14:20:45.0  995,9861

14 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 12 20//BE1011732 12 14:22:19.0  988,8059

15 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 13 20//BE1010406 53 14:23:00.0  985,7064

16 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 14 20//BE1010460 85 14:23:01.0  985,6311

17 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 15 20//BE1010419 2 14:24:10.0  980,4593

DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 16 20//BE1010367 58 14:24:10.0  980,4593

19 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 17 20//BE1010517 54 14:27:11.0  967,1473

20 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 18 20//BE1010318 78 14:29:42.0  956,3151

21 CONSTANT Alain Hv 3 20//BE1011027 16 14:42:33.0  949,9937

22 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 19 20//BE1010324 26 14:31:15.0  949,7635

23 CONSTANT Alain Hv 4 20//BE1011655 26 14:42:37.0  949,7272

24 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 20 20//BE1010312 112 14:31:35.0  948,3663

25 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 21 20//BE1010321 31 14:31:39.0  948,0874

26 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 22 20//BE1010350 4 14:31:41.0  947,9479

27 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 23 20//BE1010336 93 14:31:44.0  947,7389

28 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 24 20//BE1010413 22 14:31:58.0  946,7646

29 CONSTANT Alain Hv 5 20//BE1011040 13 14:47:15.0  931,5624

30 CONSTANT Alain Hv 6 20//BE1011636 19 14:47:17.0  931,4343

31 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 25 20//BE1010369 40 14:36:06.0  929,8312

32 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 26 20//BE1010434 101 14:36:13.0  929,3621

33 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 27 20//BE1010552 57 14:36:16.0  929,1611

34 CONSTANT Alain Hv 7 20//BE1011011 23 14:48:25.0  927,0976

35 CONSTANT Alain Hv 8 20//BE1011638 25 14:48:28.0  926,9072

36 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 28 20//BE1010340 11 14:37:07.0  925,7586

37 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 29 20//BE1010539 74 14:37:15.0  925,2271

38 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 30 20//BE1010309 9 14:37:17.0  925,0944

39 CONSTANT Alain Hv 9 20//BE1011013 27 14:50:11.0  920,4174

40 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 31 20//BE1010329 17 14:41:11.0  909,8186

41 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 32 20//BE1010343 56 14:41:44.0  907,7049

42 CONSTANT Alain Hv 10 20//BE1011050 6 14:54:07.0  905,8848

43 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 33 20//BE1010310 51 14:43:11.0  902,1790

44 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 34 20//BE1010503 6 14:47:29.0  886,1805

45 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 35 20//BE1010407 60 14:49:22.0  879,3507

46 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 36 20//BE1010374 32 14:53:18.0  865,4209

47 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 37 20//BE1010314 24 14:53:25.0  865,0144

H-C DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 38 20//BE1010316 1 15:35:33.0 11:06:57.0


